
                                                                      
                   2011 DEEP HOLLOW TRAIL HALF MARATHON
                               Lynchburg, VA
                          OCTOBER 15, 2011 8:00AM
 
Place Name                City            Sta Age Sex Time    Pace  
===== =================== =============== === === === ======= ===== 
    1 Jordan Miller       Lynchburg       VA   24 M   1:35:32  7:18 
    2 James May           Forest          VA   38 M   1:40:46  7:42 
    3 Jared Hesse         Lynchburg       VA   35 M   1:43:28  7:54 
    4 sam dangc           lynchburg       VA   23 M   1:43:29  7:54 
    5 Zach Quigg          Lynchburg       VA   20 M   1:46:17  8:07 
    6 Zachary Barker      Lynchburg       VA   19 M   1:46:18  8:07 
    7 Alex Woody          Sanford         NC   23 M   1:46:20  8:08 
    8 Dylan Perry         Thurmont        MD   19 M   1:46:21  8:08 
    9 Jacob Singleton     Lynchburg       VA   23 M   1:53:43  8:41 
   10 Noah Lynch          Lynchburg       VA   19 M   1:54:35  8:45 
   11 Thomas Syre         Harrisonburg    VA   25 M   1:55:14  8:48 
   12 Johnathon Justice   Knoxville       TN   19 M   1:55:19  8:49 
   13 David Quackenbos    Chesapeake      VA   19 M   1:55:37  8:50 
   14 Charles Peele       Lynchburg       VA   25 M   1:55:39  8:50 
   15 Maryanna Ray        Saint Albans    ME   31 F   1:55:45  8:51 
   16 Joshua Stewart      Lynchbrug       VA   19 M   2:00:51  9:14 
   17 Darrell Wargo       Lynchburg       VA   43 M   2:01:17  9:16 
   18 Denise Troyer       Lynchburg       VA   21 F   2:05:40  9:36 
   19 Chase Musick        Lynchburg       VA   25 M   2:08:03  9:47 
   20 Walker Taylor       Roanoke         VA   31 M   2:08:29  9:49 
   21 Jeremy Peterson     Norwalk         OH   20 M   2:09:15  9:52 
   22 Joshua Penley       Lynchburg       VA   23 M   2:09:17  9:53 
   23 Brian Carlton       Lynchburg       VA   58 M   2:09:46  9:55 
   24 Todd Robinson       Southhampton    NY   32 M   2:09:55  9:56 
   25 David Myhren        Lynchburg       VA   19 M   2:10:49 10:00 
   26 George Loder        Kirtland Hills  OH   46 M   2:11:09 10:01 
   27 Blakely Harris      lynchburg       VA   23 F   2:13:06 10:10 
   28 Jacob Purvis        Lynchburg       VA   23 M   2:16:27 10:25 
   29 Blake Edmondson     Lynchburg       VA   28 M   2:16:51 10:27 
   30 Trenten Long        Virginia Beach  VA   27 M   2:18:27 10:35 
   31 Tavis Long          Suffolk         VA   32 M   2:18:37 10:35 
   32 Bob Clouston        Wintergreen     VA   49 M   2:18:40 10:36 
   33 James LaPrade       Lynchburg       VA   40 M   2:19:23 10:39 
   34 Patrick Draney      Forest          VA   46 M   2:19:24 10:39 
   35 Mike Mitchell       Lynchburg       VA   55 M   2:19:51 10:41 
   36 jeffrey thompson    North East      PA   21 M   2:20:10 10:42 
   37 Todd Thomas         Evington        VA   36 M   2:20:41 10:45 
   38 Katie Everson       Lynchburg       VA   23 F   2:22:45 10:54 
   39 Joshua Earls        Virginia Beach  VA   29 M   2:22:53 10:55 



   40 Dru Sexton          Roanoke         VA   59 F   2:24:41 11:03 
   41 Kara Mezzano        Lynchburg       VA   25 F   2:25:03 11:05 
   42 Jesus R. Castaneda  Forest          VA   57 M   2:25:24 11:06 
   43 Cheyenne Craig      Lynchburg       VA   33 F   2:25:30 11:07 
   44 Joe Byron           Lynchburg       VA   33 M   2:26:06 11:10 
   45 Joseph Middleton    Rustburg        VA   25 M   2:28:02 11:19 
   46 Sean Cooper         Roanoke         VA   45 M   2:28:18 11:20 
   47 Keely Scott         Lynchburg       VA   25 F   2:29:35 11:26 
   48 Joshua Austin       Forest          VA   23 M   2:31:42 11:35 
   49 Steve Wolbert       Lynchburg       VA   25 M   2:31:45 11:36 
   50 Daniel McDonald     Lynchburg       VA   23 M   2:33:00 11:41 
   51 Georgianna Corsini  Lynchburg       VA   40 F   2:33:16 11:42 
   52 Ellen Sarantos      Lynchburg       VA   47 F   2:33:16 11:42 
   53 Benjamin Lesley     Lynchburg       VA   24 M   2:33:49 11:45 
   54 Heather Cavaliere   Lynchburg       VA   29 F   2:34:28 11:48 
   55 Kristene Jordan     Leesburg        VA   37 F   2:34:29 11:48 
   56 Zoie Dobrzanski     Boonsboro       MD   17 F   2:35:35 11:53 
   57 Kellie Hudson       Lynchburg       VA   38 F   2:35:57 11:55 
   58 Christy Howard      Lynchburg       VA   38 F   2:35:58 11:55 
   59 Hayley Mullins      Forest          VA   25 F   2:36:28 11:57 
   60 Bukola Hammond-Owen Washington, D.C DC   31 F   2:36:35 11:58 
   61 Jessica Troyer      Kennedyville    MD   19 F   2:36:38 11:58 
   62 Renee Draney        Forest          VA   46 F   2:36:50 11:59 
   63 Dennis Wilson       Middletown      CT   21 M   2:37:37 12:02 
   64 Matt Ramsey         Amherst         VA   28 M   2:38:27 12:06 
   65 Chad Duff           lynchburg       VA   39 M   2:39:33 12:11 
   66 Dan Berkenkemper    Lynchburg       VA   26 M   2:39:34 12:11 
   67 Vess Abramowicz     Chesterfield    VA   27 M   2:39:57 12:13 
   68 Tom Byron           Lynchburg       VA   44 M   2:40:05 12:14 
   69 Dylan Brightbill    Lynchburg       VA   18 M   2:40:15 12:14 
   70 Gina Gilbert        Roanoke         VA   39 F   2:41:00 12:18 
   71 Kimberly Weatherfor Lynchburg       VA   30 F   2:41:13 12:19 
   72 Catherine Powell    Lynchburg       VA   22 F   2:41:27 12:20 
   73 Johanna Cecchini    Newport         VA   21 F   2:41:36 12:21 
   74 Seth Jensen         Lynchburg       VA   21 M   2:41:47 12:21 
   75 Mitch Korson        Belmont         MI   22 M   2:41:48 12:22 
   76 Deborah Grishaw     Forest          VA   40 F   2:42:31 12:25 
   77 Alexandria Yerkes   Lynchburg       VA   18 F   2:43:39 12:30 
   78 Amanda Murphy       Lynchburg       VA   28 F   2:43:42 12:30 
   79 Samantha Wells      Virginia Beach  VA   21 F   2:43:52 12:31 
   80 Tony Martin         Appomattox      VA   42 M   2:44:25 12:34 
   81 Scott Carson        Lynchburg       VA   36 M   2:44:37 12:34 
   82 Josiah Henderson    Greenville      VA   22 M   2:44:55 12:36 
   83 Margaret Duncan     Conway          SC   21 F   2:46:05 12:41 
   84 Michael Owens       Lynchburg       VA   26 M   2:46:17 12:42 
   85 Sharon Wells        Virginia Beach  VA   57 F   2:46:26 12:43 



   86 Julie Roach         Roanoke         VA   42 F   2:46:45 12:44 
   87 Byron Gordon        Spout Spring    VA   61 M   2:46:46 12:44 
   88 Jeff Cunningham     Forest          VA   35 M   2:46:46 12:44 
   89 Michael Northrop    Lynchburg       VA   19 M   2:47:05 12:46 
   90 Julie Heidorn       Lynchburg       VA   22 F   2:47:11 12:46 
   91 Johanna Schubert    Evington        VA   35 F   2:49:22 12:56 
   92 Alissa Keith        Lynchburg       VA   26 F   2:51:43 13:07 
   93 Mary Doyle          Lynchburg       VA   19 F   2:53:17 13:14 
   94 Kelly Reece         Lynchburg       VA   22 F   2:53:46 13:16 
   95 Lindsey Brooks      Lynchburg       VA   46 F   2:54:04 13:18 
   96 Robert Burgess      Lynchburg       VA   59 M   2:57:44 13:35 
   97 Jodi Heidorn        Lynchburg       VA   20 F   3:00:23 13:47 
   98 Janelle Hoffer      Forest          VA   22 F   3:01:40 13:53 
   99 Bethany Koran       New bern        NC   22 F   3:02:25 13:56 
  100 Clifton Williams    Norfolk         VA   23 M   3:02:25 13:56 
  101 Charity Werl        Lynchburg       VA   22 F   3:02:28 13:56 
  102 Katelynn Thomas     Lynchburg       VA   21 F   3:06:18 14:14 
  103 Donald Wilson       Middletown      CT   25 M   3:06:23 14:14 
  104 Ashley Hunt         Lynchburg       VA   21 F   3:10:18 14:32 
  105 Samantha Gum        Kewaunee        WI   19 F   3:11:45 14:39 
  106 Allison Delabiuere  Lynchburg       VA   20 F   3:12:25 14:42 
  107 Sarah Craig         Lynchburg       VA   18 F   3:12:25 14:42 
  108 Lewis Cameron       Lynchburg       VA   22 M   3:17:22 15:04 
  109 Heather Osborn      Lynchburg       VA   17 F   3:23:20 15:32 
  110 Carissa Smith       Lynchburg       VA   18 F   3:24:02 15:35 
  111 Johannah Strohman   Lynchburg       VA   21 F   3:25:23 15:41 
  112 Elizabeth Strohman  Pierre          SD   18 F   3:25:23 15:41 
  113 Marisa Barber       Manassas        VA   20 F   3:27:06 15:49 
  114 phil forcey         lynchburg       VA   64 M   3:28:34 15:56 

                   2011 DEEP HOLLOW TRAIL HALF MARATHON
                               Lynchburg, VA
                          OCTOBER 15, 2011 8:00AM
 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Jordan Miller       24 Lynchburg       VA 1:35:32  7:18 
    2 James May           38 Forest          VA 1:40:46  7:42 
    3 Jared Hesse         35 Lynchburg       VA 1:43:28  7:54
 
               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Maryanna Ray        31 Saint Albans    ME 1:55:45  8:51 
    2 Denise Troyer       21 Lynchburg       VA 2:05:40  9:36 
    3 Blakely Harris      23 lynchburg       VA 2:13:06 10:10 



            ********** MALE MASTERS OVERALL CHAMPION **********

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace  
===== =================== == ================== == ======= ===== 
    1 Darrell Wargo       43 Lynchburg          VA 2:01:17  9:16 

           ********** FEMALE MASTERS OVERALL CHAMPION **********

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace  
===== =================== == ================== == ======= ===== 
    1 Dru Sexton          59 Roanoke            VA 2:24:41 11:03 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19
    1     6 Zachary Barker      19 Lynchburg       VA 1:46:18  8:07 
    2     8 Dylan Perry         19 Thurmont        MD 1:46:21  8:08 
    3    10 Noah Lynch          19 Lynchburg       VA 1:54:35  8:45 
    4    12 Johnathon Justice   19 Knoxville       TN 1:55:19  8:49 
    5    13 David Quackenbos    19 Chesapeake      VA 1:55:37  8:50 
    6    16 Joshua Stewart      19 Lynchbrug       VA 2:00:51  9:14 
    7    25 David Myhren        19 Lynchburg       VA 2:10:49 10:00 
    8    69 Dylan Brightbill    18 Lynchburg       VA 2:40:15 12:14 
    9    89 Michael Northrop    19 Lynchburg       VA 2:47:05 12:46 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19
    1    56 Zoie Dobrzanski     17 Boonsboro       MD 2:35:35 11:53 
    2    61 Jessica Troyer      19 Kennedyville    MD 2:36:38 11:58 
    3    77 Alexandria Yerkes   18 Lynchburg       VA 2:43:39 12:30 
    4    93 Mary Doyle          19 Lynchburg       VA 2:53:17 13:14 
    5   105 Samantha Gum        19 Kewaunee        WI 3:11:45 14:39 
    6   107 Sarah Craig         18 Lynchburg       VA 3:12:25 14:42 
    7   109 Heather Osborn      17 Lynchburg       VA 3:23:20 15:32 
    8   110 Carissa Smith       18 Lynchburg       VA 3:24:02 15:35 
    9   112 Elizabeth Strohman  18 Pierre          SD 3:25:23 15:41 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1     4 sam dangc           23 lynchburg       VA 1:43:29  7:54 
    2     5 Zach Quigg          20 Lynchburg       VA 1:46:17  8:07 
    3     7 Alex Woody          23 Sanford         NC 1:46:20  8:08 
    4     9 Jacob Singleton     23 Lynchburg       VA 1:53:43  8:41 
    5    11 Thomas Syre         25 Harrisonburg    VA 1:55:14  8:48 
    6    14 Charles Peele       25 Lynchburg       VA 1:55:39  8:50 
    7    19 Chase Musick        25 Lynchburg       VA 2:08:03  9:47 
    8    21 Jeremy Peterson     20 Norwalk         OH 2:09:15  9:52 
    9    22 Joshua Penley       23 Lynchburg       VA 2:09:17  9:53 



   10    28 Jacob Purvis        23 Lynchburg       VA 2:16:27 10:25 
   11    29 Blake Edmondson     28 Lynchburg       VA 2:16:51 10:27 
   12    30 Trenten Long        27 Virginia Beach  VA 2:18:27 10:35 
   13    36 jeffrey thompson    21 North East      PA 2:20:10 10:42 
   14    39 Joshua Earls        29 Virginia Beach  VA 2:22:53 10:55 
   15    45 Joseph Middleton    25 Rustburg        VA 2:28:02 11:19 
   16    48 Joshua Austin       23 Forest          VA 2:31:42 11:35 
   17    49 Steve Wolbert       25 Lynchburg       VA 2:31:45 11:36 
   18    50 Daniel McDonald     23 Lynchburg       VA 2:33:00 11:41 
   19    53 Benjamin Lesley     24 Lynchburg       VA 2:33:49 11:45 
   20    63 Dennis Wilson       21 Middletown      CT 2:37:37 12:02 
   21    64 Matt Ramsey         28 Amherst         VA 2:38:27 12:06 
   22    66 Dan Berkenkemper    26 Lynchburg       VA 2:39:34 12:11 
   23    67 Vess Abramowicz     27 Chesterfield    VA 2:39:57 12:13 
   24    74 Seth Jensen         21 Lynchburg       VA 2:41:47 12:21 
   25    75 Mitch Korson        22 Belmont         MI 2:41:48 12:22 
   26    82 Josiah Henderson    22 Greenville      VA 2:44:55 12:36 
   27    84 Michael Owens       26 Lynchburg       VA 2:46:17 12:42 
   28   100 Clifton Williams    23 Norfolk         VA 3:02:25 13:56 
   29   103 Donald Wilson       25 Middletown      CT 3:06:23 14:14 
   30   108 Lewis Cameron       22 Lynchburg       VA 3:17:22 15:04 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1    38 Katie Everson       23 Lynchburg       VA 2:22:45 10:54 
    2    41 Kara Mezzano        25 Lynchburg       VA 2:25:03 11:05 
    3    47 Keely Scott         25 Lynchburg       VA 2:29:35 11:26 
    4    54 Heather Cavaliere   29 Lynchburg       VA 2:34:28 11:48 
    5    59 Hayley Mullins      25 Forest          VA 2:36:28 11:57 
    6    72 Catherine Powell    22 Lynchburg       VA 2:41:27 12:20 
    7    73 Johanna Cecchini    21 Newport         VA 2:41:36 12:21 
    8    78 Amanda Murphy       28 Lynchburg       VA 2:43:42 12:30 
    9    79 Samantha Wells      21 Virginia Beach  VA 2:43:52 12:31 
   10    83 Margaret Duncan     21 Conway          SC 2:46:05 12:41 
   11    90 Julie Heidorn       22 Lynchburg       VA 2:47:11 12:46 
   12    92 Alissa Keith        26 Lynchburg       VA 2:51:43 13:07 
   13    94 Kelly Reece         22 Lynchburg       VA 2:53:46 13:16 
   14    97 Jodi Heidorn        20 Lynchburg       VA 3:00:23 13:47 
   15    98 Janelle Hoffer      22 Forest          VA 3:01:40 13:53 
   16    99 Bethany Koran       22 New bern        NC 3:02:25 13:56 
   17   101 Charity Werl        22 Lynchburg       VA 3:02:28 13:56 
   18   102 Katelynn Thomas     21 Lynchburg       VA 3:06:18 14:14 
   19   104 Ashley Hunt         21 Lynchburg       VA 3:10:18 14:32 
   20   106 Allison Delabiuere  20 Lynchburg       VA 3:12:25 14:42 
   21   111 Johannah Strohman   21 Lynchburg       VA 3:25:23 15:41 
   22   113 Marisa Barber       20 Manassas        VA 3:27:06 15:49 



                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1    20 Walker Taylor       31 Roanoke         VA 2:08:29  9:49 
    2    24 Todd Robinson       32 Southhampton    NY 2:09:55  9:56 
    3    31 Tavis Long          32 Suffolk         VA 2:18:37 10:35 
    4    37 Todd Thomas         36 Evington        VA 2:20:41 10:45 
    5    44 Joe Byron           33 Lynchburg       VA 2:26:06 11:10 
    6    65 Chad Duff           39 lynchburg       VA 2:39:33 12:11 
    7    81 Scott Carson        36 Lynchburg       VA 2:44:37 12:34 
    8    88 Jeff Cunningham     35 Forest          VA 2:46:46 12:44 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1    43 Cheyenne Craig      33 Lynchburg       VA 2:25:30 11:07 
    2    55 Kristene Jordan     37 Leesburg        VA 2:34:29 11:48 
    3    57 Kellie Hudson       38 Lynchburg       VA 2:35:57 11:55 
    4    58 Christy Howard      38 Lynchburg       VA 2:35:58 11:55 
    5    60 Bukola Hammond-Owen 31 Washington      DC 2:36:35 11:58 
    6    70 Gina Gilbert        39 Roanoke         VA 2:41:00 12:18 
    7    71 Kimberly Weatherfor 30 Lynchburg       VA 2:41:13 12:19 
    8    91 Johanna Schubert    35 Evington        VA 2:49:22 12:56 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1    26 George Loder        46 Kirtland Hills  OH 2:11:09 10:01 
    2    32 Bob Clouston        49 Wintergreen     VA 2:18:40 10:36 
    3    33 James LaPrade       40 Lynchburg       VA 2:19:23 10:39 
    4    34 Patrick Draney      46 Forest          VA 2:19:24 10:39 
    5    46 Sean Cooper         45 Roanoke         VA 2:28:18 11:20 
    6    68 Tom Byron           44 Lynchburg       VA 2:40:05 12:14 
    7    80 Tony Martin         42 Appomattox      VA 2:44:25 12:34 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1    51 Georgianna Corsini  40 Lynchburg       VA 2:33:16 11:42 
    2    52 Ellen Sarantos      47 Lynchburg       VA 2:33:16 11:42 
    3    62 Renee Draney        46 Forest          VA 2:36:50 11:59 
    4    76 Deborah Grishaw     40 Forest          VA 2:42:31 12:25 
    5    86 Julie Roach         42 Roanoke         VA 2:46:45 12:44 
    6    95 Lindsey Brooks      46 Lynchburg       VA 2:54:04 13:18 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1    23 Brian Carlton       58 Lynchburg       VA 2:09:46  9:55 
    2    35 Mike Mitchell       55 Lynchburg       VA 2:19:51 10:41 
    3    42 Jesus R. Castaneda  57 Forest          VA 2:25:24 11:06 
    4    96 Robert Burgess      59 Lynchburg       VA 2:57:44 13:35 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1    85 Sharon Wells        57 Virginia Beach  VA 2:46:26 12:43 



                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
    1    87 Byron Gordon        61 Spout Spring    VA 2:46:46 12:44 
    2   114 phil forcey         64 lynchburg       VA 3:28:34 15:56 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
                               NO FINISHERS


